HD6™ Patch Panel
M
O
D
U
L
A
R

IN
G HD6™ Test Data
Ordering Information
HD6™ Patch Panel:
HD6-16 .....................16-port panel, T568A/B wiring, 1 RMS
HD6-24 .....................24-port panel, T568A/B wiring, 1 RMS
HD6-48 .....................48-port panel, T568A/B wiring, 2 RMS
HD6-96 .....................96-port panel, T568A/B wiring, 4 RMS
Panels include rear cable manager, icon label holders,
designation labels, cable ties, and mounting hardware
Note: 1 RMS = 44.5mm (1.75 in.)
HD-RWM.....................Rear cable management bracket for
HD6™ patch panels
HD5-ICON6 ................Adhesive-backed strips in a package of (8) for
color-coding and port designation for 24-, 48-,
or 96-port panels (icons not included)
HD5-ICON6-LBL.........10 sheets of labels for HD5-ICON6 for
laser printing (16 labels per sheet)*
HD5-ICON8..................Adhesive-backed strips in a package of (4)
for color-coding and port designation for 16-
port panels (icons not included)
HD5-ICON8-LBL.........20 sheets of labels for HD5-ICON8 for
laser printing (8 labels per sheet)*
HD5-LBL-480 ..............Adhesive strips for sequentially numbering
panel ports 1 through 480 for 24-, 48-, or
96-port panels
HD5-LBL6-(X).............Removable designation strips in a package
of (8) for 24-, 48-, 72-, or 96-port panels
HD5-LBL8-(X).............Removable designation strips in a package
of (4) for 16-, 32-, or 64-port panels
HD6-89D-12....................12-port HD6™ panel, T568A/B wiring,
mounted on S89D bracket
height: 254.0mm (10.0 in.),